File

Operat
Acquir
Instru
Sample
Misc I
Vial N

:D:\MassHunter\GCMS\1\data\20180709\91-

or
ed
ment
Name:
nfo
umber:

Abundance

Time-->

2.4e+07

2.2e+07

2e+07

1.8e+07

1.6e+07

1.4e+07

1.2e+07

1e+07

8000000

6000000

4000000

2000000

JIP / KM

GCMS 8

P-652S-10X

103

: Methyl trithion

: 10 Jul 2018 07:25

img/ml in MeOH

using AcqMethod Pest_15cm_S10.M

TIC: 91-.D\data.ms

12.084

LN s e s s s s Bt B e B s B s s B B s B BB s B s S s e B B s
| | I | I | I | T

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

T T T

12.00

=TT T

13.00

T T T

14.00

T T T

15.00

T T

16.00

LI

17.00

T T T

18.00

T T T

19.00



